(866) 588-1750
w w w . p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o m
s a l e s @ p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o mspecifications are subject to change without notice
CLICK HERE TO REQUEST
PRICE | DELIVERY | SAMPLE | SUPPORT
Western/Midwest Region
2390 Owen Street
Santa Clara, CA  95054

2390 Owen Street
Santa Clara, CA  95054
Fax (408) 588-1751
Eastern Region
1900 West Park Drive, Suite 280
Westborough, MA 01581
Fax (508) 983-1444
(866) 588-1750
Powdec
VEG90 Series
90 Watt Desktop Power Supplies
Measures:    5.00 x 2.00 x 1.22”
Model Number Watts Output CEC Level DC Cable Efficiency
VEG90A-190A-15 80W 15V / 5.33A 5 AWG16x6FT 88%
VEG90A-190A-16 80W 16V / 5.00A 5 AWG16x6FT 88%
VEG90A-190A-17 90W 17V / 5.29A 5 AWG16x6FT 88%
VEG90A-190A-18 90W 18V / 5.00A 5 AWG16x6FT 88%
VEG90A-190A-19 90W 19V / 4.74A 5 AWG16x6FT 88%
VEG90A-190A-20 90W 20V / 4.50A 5 AWG16x6FT 88%
Note:
* Please specify output voltage when place orders.
* The standard output setting at factory is 15V.
* Standard Output Connector is 5.5 x 2.1 x 11mm Barrel Jack (straight) with center hole positive.